SB0362/873323/1

BY: Delegate T. Morgan

AMENDMENT TO SENATE BILL 362

(Third (Committee Reprint))

On page 95, strike in their entirety lines 13 through 18, inclusive; and in lines 19, 24, 30, 35, and 40, strike "<u>16.</u>", "<u>17.</u>", "<u>18.</u>", "<u>19.</u>", and "<u>20.</u>", respectively, and substitute "<u>15.</u>", "<u>16.</u>", "<u>17.</u>", "<u>18.</u>", and "<u>19.</u>", respectively.

On page 96, in line 23, strike "21." and substitute "20.".

On page 97, in line 1, strike "<u>22."</u> and substitute "<u>21."</u>.